

St. Patrick Society of Peoria 5835 N Galena Road, Suite 110 Peoria Illinois 61614

Membership Form may be completed on-line @ www.stpatpeoria.com or by mail

www.stpatpeoria.com

Membership Form

MEMBERSHIP YEAR IS JANUARY 1 THROUGH DECEMBER 31

You do not need to be Irish to be a member of the St. Patrick Society of Peoria

FIRST MEMBER NAME:	SECOND MEMBER NAME:
ADDRESS:	ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:	CITY: STATE: ZIP:
EMAIL:	EMAIL:
Phone:	Phone:
Check one: \$15 Individual \$150 Life-Time Individual	Check one: \$15 Individual \$150 Life-Time Individual
<u>Check One</u> : New Renewal	Check One: New Renewal
I would like to make a Donation: \$	I would like to make a Donation: \$
Trivia Date: 2/1/25 Peoria Irish Fest – Erin Feis Set-Up 8/21/2025 Friday 8	a Society Event by marking an X on the line: St Patrick's Day Parade 3/17/2025 /22/2025 Saturday 8/23/2025 Sunday 8/24/2025 u present your valid membership card
10% Discount on Irish Merchandise at Peoria Flag & Decorating	Discount on Admission Fees for the following Scheduled Events:
10% Discount on Society Merchandise Periodic Newsletters	Trivia Challenge Date: February 1, 2025 Peoria Irish Fest – Erin Feis August 22, 23, 24, 2025
Mail to: Chuck Bergquist, Membership Chair	You May Complete your Membership Application & Pay On-line
St. Patrick Society of Peoria	Go to www.stpatpeoria.com
5835 N Galena Road, Suite 110 Peoria IL 61614	Click on Membership for Details

St. Patrick Society is a non-denominational 501(c)(3) organization. The Society's purpose is "to perpetuate the heritage of the Irish people and to promote their ideals, traditions, and culture".